· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TENTS ONLY Docket No.: 3795 1012-001
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark O.	ffice. Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1 Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(5).	2 Name and address of receiving party(ies)
MUHAMMAD R. HUSSAIN / 09/26/05	Name. CAVIUM NETWORKS
IMRAN BADR / 09/26/05 FAISAL MASOOD / 09/26/05 PHILIP H. DICKINSON / 09/26/05 RICHARD E. KESSLER / 09/20/05	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [X] Yes [No Street Address 805 E. MIDDLEFIELD ROAD
3. Nature of conveyance	
[X] Assignment [] Merger	City: MOUNTAIN VIEW
[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name	State CALIFORNIA
[] Other	Country: USA Z1p: 94043
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence cone	erning 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]
document should be mailed Name TIMOTHY J. MEAGHER, ESQ.	7. Total Fee (37 CfR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40
Internal Address: HAMILTON, BROOK, SMITH & REYNOLDS,	
Street Address: 530 VIRGINIA ROAD, P.O. BOX 9	
City CONCORD State MA ZIP 01742-9133	Authorized to charge any deficiencies or credit any overpayment to
	Do not attach a copy of this page if paying by deposit account and filing
Phone No. 978-341-0036 Fax No. 978-341-0136	via facsimile.
Email Address: TIM.MEAGHER@HBSR.COM	Aπach a copy of this page if paying by deposit account and filing via mail
8. Joseph M. Maraia	11/9/35
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages includ	ang cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [22]

Nov-09-05 02:20pm From-HBS&R 1978-341-0136 T-567 P.03/24 F-524 Page 2 01 4

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET (Continued)

Docket No.: 3795.1012-001

Name of Conveying Party(1es)

 DANIEL A. KATZ
 / 09/20/05

 MICHAEL S. BERTONE
 / 09/20/05

 ROBERT A SANZONE
 / 09/20/05

 THOMAS F. HUMMEL
 / 09/20/05

 GREGG A. BOUCHARD
 / 09/27/05

PATENT

REEL: 016997 FRAME: 0232

Joint

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we, Muhammad R. Hussain, Imran Badr, Faisal Masood, Philip H. Dickinson, Richard E. Kessler, Daniel A. Katz, Michael S. Bertone, Robert A. Sanzone, Thomas F. Hummel, and Gregg A. Bouchard, have invented a certain improvement in TCP Engine described in an application for Patent,

[]	the specification of which is about to be filed in the United States Patent Office (use for utility (\$7 CFR § 1.53(b)) and design filings only);
[]	is about to be filed in the United States Patent Office as a Provisional Application;
[X]	the specification of which is United States Application No. 11/218,727, filed September 2, 2005;
[]	the specification of which is a Patent Cooperation Treaty Application, International Application No. [], filed [], which designates the United States of America [and assigned United States Application No. []];
ſΊ	which was naterited under United States Patent No. (1

WHEREAS, Cavium Networks (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of California, and having a usual place of business at 2610 Augustine Drive, Santa Clara, California 95054 desires to acquire an interest therein in accordance with agreements duly entered into with us;

NOW, THEREFORE, to all whom it may concern be it known that for and in consideration of said agreements and of other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged we have sold, assigned and transferred and by these presents do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in and throughout the United States of America, its territories and all foreign countries, in and to said invention as described in said application, together with the entire right, title and interest in and to said application and such Leπers Patent as may issue on said invention; said invention, application and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE for its own use and behalf and for its successors, assigns and legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment and sale not been made; we hereby convey all rights arising under or pursuant to any and all international agreements, treaties or laws relating to the protection of industrial property by filing any such applications for Letters Patent. We hereby acknowledge that this assignment, being of the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention, carries with it the right in ASSIGNEE to apply for and obtain from competent authorities in all countries of the world any and all Letters Patent by attorneys and agents of ASSIGNEE's selection and the right to procure the grant of all such Letters Patent to ASSIGNEE for its own name as assignee of the entire right, title and interest therein; I hereby expressly authorize the filing of an International Patent Application under the Patent Cooperation Treaty which corresponds to and claims the priority of the above-identified application;

-2-

Docket No. 3795.1012-001

AND, we hereby further agree for ourselves and our executors and administrators to execute upon request any other lawful documents and likewise to perform any other lawful acts which may be deemed necessary to secure fully the aforesaid invention to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, but at its or their expense and charges, including the execution of applications for patents in foreign countries, and the execution of any future applications including substitution, reissue, divisional or continuation applications, and preliminary or other statements and the giving of testimony in any interference or other proceeding in which said invention or any application or patent directed thereto may be involved.

AND, we do hereby authorize and request each Patent Office and the Commissioner of Patents of the United States to Issue such Letters Patent as shall be granted upon said invention to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives.

Inventor_	Paglish His Date 9/26/05
	Muhammad R. Hussain
Address 375	3 Rose Rock Circle
Ple	santon, California 94588
Witness Signature	ele atonto
Print Witness Name An	gelica Atonolo
Address <u>고기용니</u>	Westbranch Prive
San 3	038 CA 45148
Witness Signature	Thanks-
Print Witness Name	Thanh MA.
Address	964 Smith Ave
	Campbell, CA 95008

Inventor	Quan	Date 9/26/05
	Imran Badr	
Address	43572 Bryant Street	
	Fremont, California 94539	
Witness Signature	Angelica Ato 2784 Westbrand	5
Print Witness Name	Argelica Ato	nclo
Address	2784 West-brand	n Drive
	San Tose CA	12178
Witness Signature	m	
Print Witness Name	Richard E	Kessler
Address	Richard E 30 Thestland	Dr.
	Shrewsburg, MA	01545
1.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10		
Inventor	Service .	Date 9/26/05
_	Faisal Masood	•
Inventor	20090 Rodrigues Avenue, #8H	•
_		•
_	20090 Rodrigues Avenue, #8H	•
Address	20090 Rodrigues Avenue, #8H Cupertino, California 95014 Wyllen Olon	•
Address Witness Signature	20090 Rodrigues Avenue, #8H Cupertino, California 95014 Wyllen Olon	•
Address Witness Signature Print Witness Name	20090 Rodrigues Avenue, #8H Cupertino, California 95014 Whyllen Olon Angelian Adamsla	•
Address Witness Signature Print Witness Name	20090 Rodrigues Avenue, #8H Cupertino, California 95014 Mylein Olm Angelian Atonala 84 West Branch	•
Address Witness Signature Print Witness Name Address	20090 Rodrigues Avenue, #8H Cupertino, California 95014 Mylein Olm Angelian Atonala 84 West Branch	•
Address Witness Signature Print Witness Name Address Witness Signature	20090 Rodrigues Avenue, #8H Cupertino, California 95014 Mylein Olm Angelian Atonala 84 West Branch	•
Address Witness Signature Print Witness Name Address Witness Signature Print Witness Name	20090 Rodrigues Avenue, #8H Cupertino, California 95014 Mylein Olon Angelian Adorals 84 West Branch Soc CA 95148 Thanh Ma	6 Prive

Inventor	Phily	H. Dickinson Date 9/26	/os
	110		
Address		72 Placer Spring Court	
	<u>Сир</u>	ertino, California 95014	
Witness Signature	_0	ngeleen Citanto	
Print Witness Name	\triangle	ngelica Atonob	
Address	8니	Westbranch Prive	
	<u>an -</u>	Jose , CA 95148	
Witness Signature		Manhor-	
Print Witness Name		Thanh Ua	
Address		964 Smith Aue	
		Campbell CA 95008	
1 1100			
_			
Inventor		Richard E. Kessler	
. 11	• • •		
Address		hestland Drive	
_	Shre	wsbury, Massachusetts 01545	
Witness Signature			
Print Witness Name			
Address			
2144103			
			•
Witness Signature			
Address			
- 1 - 1			

-5-

Docket No. 3795.1012-001

Inventor		Date
4117 611104	Daniel A. Katz	<u></u>
Address	475 Captain Eames Circle	
	Ashland, Massachusetts 01721	
Wirmana Ciamarura		
	<u>-</u>	
Witness Signature		
Inventor		Date
	Michael S. Bertone	
Address	119 Roundtop Road	
	Marlborough, Massachusetts 01752	
Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name		
Address		
Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name		
Address		
		Million - 1

-6-

Docket No. 3795.1012-001

Inventor_		Date
	Robert A. Sanzone	
Address	11 Seneca Drive	
	Hudson, Massachusetts 01749	
Print Witness Name		
Witness Signature		
	1	
<u>-</u>		_
Inventor	Thomas F. Hummel	Date
A didence		
Address	24 Karopulios Drive	
	Marlborough, Massachusetts 01752	
Witness Signature		
THE PERSON OF PROPERTY OF		
Print Witness Name		
Print Witness Name		
Print Witness Name		
Print Witness Name Address Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name Address Witness Signature Print Witness Name		
Print Witness Name Address Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name Address Witness Signature Print Witness Name		

GPFDeskip ODMA/MHODMA/HBSR05.Manage 174367.

-7-

Docket No. 3795.1012-001 _____ Date _____ Inventor____ Gregg A. Bouchard 8713 Sea Ash Circle Address Round Rock, Texas 78681 Witness Signature_____ Print Witness Name Address Witness Signature____ Print Witness Name Address _____

Joint |

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

WHEREAS, we, Muhammad R. Hussain, Imran Badr, Faisal Masood, Philip H. Dickinson, Richard E. Kessler, Daniel A. Katz, Michael S. Bertone, Robert A. Sanzone, Thomas F. Hummel, and Gregg A. Bouchard, have invented a certain improvement in TCP Engine described in an application for Patent,

[]	the specification of which is about to be filed in the United States Patent Office (use for utility (37 CFR § 1.53(b)) and design filings only);
[]	is about to be filed in the United States Patent Office as a Provisional Application
[X]	the specification of which is United States Application No. 11/218,727, filed September 2, 2005;
[]	the specification of which is a Patent Cooperation Treaty Application, International Application No. [], filed [], which designates the United States of America [and assigned United States Application No. []];
[]	which was patented under United States Patent No. [].

WHEREAS, Cavium Networks (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of California, and having a usual place of business at 2610 Augustine Drive, Santa Clara, California 95054 desires to acquire an interest therein in accordance with agreements duly entered into with us;

NOW, THEREFORE, to all whom it may concern be it known that for and in consideration of said agreements and of other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we have sold, assigned and transferred and by these presents do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in and throughout the United States of America, its territories and all foreign countries, in and to said invention as described in said application, together with the entire right, title and interest in and to said application and such Letters Patent as may issue on said invention; said invention, application and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE for its own use and behalf and for its successors, assigns and legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment and sale not been made; we hereby convey all rights arising under or pursuant to any and all international agreements, treaties or laws relating to the protection of industrial property by filing any such applications for Letters Patent. We hereby acknowledge that this assignment, being of the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention, carries with it the right in ASSIGNEE to apply for and obtain from competent authorities in all countries of the world any and all Letters Patent by attorneys and agents of ASSIGNEE's selection and the right to procure the grant of all such Letters Patent to ASSIGNEE for its own name as assignee of the entire right, title and interest therein; I hereby expressly authorize the filing of an International Patent Application under the Patent Cooperation Treaty which corresponds to and claims the priority of the above-identified application;

-2-

Docket No. 3795.1012-001

AND, we hereby further agree for ourselves and our executors and administrators to execute upon request any other lawful documents and likewise to perform any other lawful acts which may be deemed necessary to secure fully the aforesaid invention to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, but at its or their expense and charges, including the execution of applications for patents in foreign countries, and the execution of any future applications including substitution, reissue, divisional or continuation applications, and preliminary or other statements and the giving of testimony in any interference or other proceeding in which said invention or any application or patent directed thereto may be involved;

AND, we do hereby authorize and request each Patent Office and the Commissioner of Patents of the United States to issue such Letters Patent as shall be granted upon said invention to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives.

			<u> </u>
Inventor_		Muhammad R. Hussain	Date
		Mindauman K. Unzsam	
Address	37 <u>53</u>	Rose Rock Circle	
	Pleas	santon, California 94588	
Witness Signature			
Print Witness Name _		_	
Address			
	_		
			
Witness Signature			
Print Witness Name _			
Address			
			-

		1900
Inventor		_
	Imran Badr	
Address	43572 Bryant Street	
	Fremont, California 94539	
Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name		-
Address		····
*****	-	
Witness Signature		-
Print Witness Name		<u>.</u>
Inventor		Date
*********	Faisal Masood	
Address_	20090 Rodrigues Avenue, #8H	
	Cupertino, California 95014	
Witness Signature		
48-48-11-1		
Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name		
Address		

-4-

			Docket No. 3795.1012-0)1 ==
Inventor_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Date	_
_		Philip H. Dickinson		
Address	1187	2 Placer Spring Court		_
	Cup	rtino, California 95014	_	-
Witness Signature				_
Print Witness Name				
Address	 			-
Witness Signature				_
Print Witness Name				
Address				_
				_
			A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	<u></u>
Inventor	N	72	Date _ 9/20/05	.~~. <u>}</u>
		Richard E. Kessler		
Address	30 T	hestland Drive		
	Shre	wsbury, Massachusetts 01545		_ _
Witness Signature	A.	t d		
Print Witness Name				
Address	_			
Address	- 1 –	, · -		
	[-1 12.:	SOA , MA 01749		
Witness Signature_				
Print Witness Name	Oc.	iel kytz		
Address	47	5 Captala Fines C.L		
	A	land M4 01741		
		[

Docke	ı No.	3795.	$1012 \cdot$	-001
		~,~~,		

			_ ,
Inventor			5/20/2005
		Daniel A. Katz	
Address		475 Captain Eames Circle	<u></u>
		Ashland, Massachusetts 01721	
		_	
Witness Signature	N		-
Print Witness Name	\mathcal{L}	chard Kessler	<u> </u>
Address	30	Thestland Pr.	
	56	re-sbury, MA 01545	·
	1-	an 1	
Witness Signature	LES		
Print Witness Name	76.	mas Humond	
Address	24	Karopulsos Dr.	
	Ma	Morach, NA X752	
		<u> </u>	
Τ	1	15 Peter	9/20/7205
Inventor_	Muli	Date	9/20/2005
	Judi	Michael S. Bertone	9/20/205
Inventor	Muli	Michael S. Bertone 119 Roundtop Road	9/20/2005
	Mule	Michael S. Bertone	9/20/2005
Address	Juli	Michael S. Bertone 119 Roundtop Road	9/20/2005
Address Witness Signature	Mule	Michael S. Bertone 119 Roundtop Road Marlborough, Massachusetts 01752	9/20/2005
Address Witness Signature Print Witness Name	Mulu	Michael S. Bertone 119 Roundtop Road Marlborough, Massachusetts 01752 Chard C Kassle	9/20/2005
Address Witness Signature	Mule A	Michael S. Bertone 119 Roundtop Road Marlborough. Massachusetts 01752 Chard C. Kassler O Thes Hand Pr.	9/20/2005
Address Witness Signature Print Witness Name	Muli	Michael S. Bertone 119 Roundtop Road Marlborough, Massachusetts 01752 Chard C Kassle	9/20/2005
Address Witness Signature Print Witness Name Address	Muli	Michael S. Bertone 119 Roundtop Road Marlborough. Massachusetts 01752 Chard C. Kassler O Thes Hand Pr.	9/20/2005
Address Witness Signature Print Witness Name Address Witness Signature	Mulu R K	Michael S. Bertone 119 Roundtop Road Marlborough. Massachusetts 01752 Chard C. Kassler O Thestland Pr. Shreusburg, MA 01545 L. Kalandapan:	9/20/2005
Address Witness Signature Print Witness Name Address Witness Signature Print Witness Name	Mulu R K	Michael S. Bertone 119 Roundtop Road Marlborough. Massachusetts 01752 Chard C. Kassler O Thes Hand Pr.	9/20/2005
Address Witness Signature Print Witness Name Address Witness Signature	And King	Michael S. Bertone 119 Roundtop Road Marlborough. Massachusetts 01752 School C. Kassler O Thestland Pr. Shrewsburg, MA 01545 L. Kalandaham. LAR I KODANPAPANJ ADIN DR	9/20/2005
Address Witness Signature Print Witness Name Address Witness Signature Print Witness Name	And King	Michael S. Bertone 119 Roundtop Road Marlborough. Massachusetts 01752 Chard C. Kassler O Thestland Pr. Shreusburg, MA 01545 L. Kalandapan:	9/20/2005

Inventor Robert	Robert A. Sanzone Date 9-20-1005
Address	11 Seneca Drive
Witness Signature	Hudson, Massachusetts 01749 Ichard Less les Festla-1 Dr. Shury, MA 01545
Witness Signature	
Address 475	al Kasta Captum France C.v ml MA 01721
Inventor	Thomas F. Hummel
Address	24 Karopulios Drive Marlborough, Massachusetts 01752
Witness Signature	
Address 30	Thestland Dr.
Witness Signature	dul Butur
	ICHAEL BERTONE
	YOTOP RA
MARCENT	OUGH M4 01752

@PFDexitop\ ODMA/MHODMA/HBSR05,iManage;\$74307;1

-7-

		Docket No. 3795.1012-001
Inventor		Date
	Gregg A. Bouchard	
Address	8713 Sea Ash Circle	
•	Round Rock, Texas 78681	
Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name		
Address		
Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name		
Address		

Joint

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we, Muhammad R. Hussain, Imran Badr, Faisal Masood, Philip H. Dickinson, Richard E. Kessler, Daniel A. Katz, Michael S. Bertone, Robert A. Sanzone, Thomas F. Hummel, and Gregg A. Bouchard, have invented a certain improvement in TCP Engine described in an application for Patent,

the specification of which is about to be filed in the United States Patent Office (use for utility 37 CFR § 1.53(b)) and design filings only);

is about to be filed in the United States Patent Office as a Provisional Application;

the specification of which is United States Application No. 11/218,727, filed September 2, 2005;

the specification of which is a Patent Cooperation Treaty Application, International Application No. [], filed [], which designates the United States of America [and assigned United States Application No. []];

which was patented under United States Patent No. [].

WHEREAS, Cavium Networks (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of California, and having a usual place of business at 2610 Augustine Drive, Santa Clara, California 95054 desires to acquire an interest therein in accordance with agreements duly entered into with us;

NOW, THEREFORE, to all whom it may concern be it known that for and in consideration of said agreements and of other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we have sold, assigned and transferred and by these presents do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in and throughout the United States of America, its territories and all foreign countries, in and to said invention as described in said application. together with the entire right, little and interest in and to said application and such Letters Patent as may issue on said invention; said invention, application and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE for its own use and behalf and for its successors, assigns and legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment and sale not been made; we hereby convey all rights anising under or pursuant to any and all international agreements, treaties or laws relating to the protection of industrial property by filing any such applications for Letters Patent. We hereby acknowledge that this assignment, being of the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention, carries with it the right in ASSIGNEE to apply for and obtain from competent authorities in all countries of the world any and all Letters Patent by attorneys and agents of ASSIGNEE's selection and the right to procure the grant of all such Letters Patent to ASSIGNEE for its own name as assignee of the entire right, title and interest therein; I hereby expressly authorize the filing of an International Patent Application under the Patent Cooperation Treaty which corresponds to and claims the priority of the above-identified application;

-2-

Docket No. 3795.1012-001

AND, we hereby further agree for ourselves and our executors and administrators to execute upon request any other lawful documents and likewise to perform any other lawful acts which may be deemed necessary to secure fully the aforesaid invention to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, but at its or their expense and charges, including the execution of applications for patents in foreign countries, and the execution of any future applications including substitution, reissue, divisional or continuation applications, and preliminary or other statements and the giving of testimony in any interference or other proceeding in which said invention or any application or patent directed thereto may be involved;

AND, we do hereby authorize and request each Patent Office and the Commissioner of Patents of the United States to issue such Letters Patent as shall be granted upon said invention to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives.

Inventor	Muhammad R. Hussain	Date
Address	3753 Rose Rock Circle Pleasanton, California 94588	
Witness Signature Print Witness Name		
Address		
Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name		
-		

-3-

		Docket No. 3795.1012-001
Inventor		_
	Imran Badr	
Address	43572 Bryant Street	
	Fremont, California 94539	, • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Witness Signature		
-		
		_
Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name		
		Date
Inventor	Faisal Masood	Date
Address	20090 Rodrigues Avenue, #8H	
	Cupertino, California 95014	
Wimess Signature		
Print Witness Name		
Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name		
Address		

-4-

		Docket No. 3795.1012-001
Inventor		_
Address	11872 Placer Spring Court	······································
	Cupertino, California 95014	
Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name		
1810		
Address		,
Inventor		Date
	Richard E. Kessler	
Address	30 Thestland Drive	
	Shrewsbury, Massachusetts 01545	
Witness Signature		
Address		
		
Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name _		
Address		
		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>

-5

	Docket No. 3795.1012-	
Inventor	Date	
<u> </u>	Daniel A. Katz	
Address	475 Captain Eames Circle	
	Ashland, Massachusetts 01721	
Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name		
Address		
W		
		
		—
Inventor		
*** Y **** ****	Michael S. Bertone	
Address	119 Roundtop Road	
	Marlborough, Massachusetts 01752	
Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name		
Address		
Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name		
Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	r
		
	•	

-6-

Docket No. 3795.1012-001

Inventor		Date
mvemor	Robert A. Sanzone	
Address	11 Seneça Drive	<u>-</u>
	Hudson, Massachusetts 01749	
Print Witness Name		
Address		
Witness Signature		-
Print Witness Name		
1100		
Inventor_		Date
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Thomas F. Hummel	
Address	24 Karopulios Drive	
	Marlborough, Massachusetts 01752	
Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name		
Address		
Witness Signature		
Print Witness Name		
Address		
	1	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

-7-

Docket No. 3795.1012-001

Inventor	negg a Bouchard Date 9/27/05 Gregg A. Bouchard
Address	8713 Sea Ash Circle
	Round Rock, Texas 78681
Witness Signature	Paul Mutt
Print Witness Name	PAUL BRAUT
Address	8706 SEA ASH GRELE
	ROUND ROCK TX 78681
Witness Signature	Diano Branch
Print Witness Name	DIANE BRAULT
Address	8706 SEA ASH CIRCLE
	ROUND ROCK, TY 7868)
@PFD-shup\:ODMA/MHODMA/NBSR05,iM	алау (574367.)